
Instruction to Candidates 

BPS Mahila Vishwavidyalaya, Khanpur Kalan, Sonipat 

a. Application form 

1. This List is a provisional list subject to the verification of original documents (OfMine 
mode) and other credentials. 

2. The candidates shall visit the department personally from 220d July to 25th July, 2023 for 
the physical verification of the following documents: 

3. The following documents are required for the admission 

Department of Commerce 

Second Merit List of 
B.Com. (Hons.) as on 22/07/2023 

b. 03 sets of Certificate and Mark sheet of 10" ,12" DMC, four passport size 
photographs, Migration certificate, photocopy of Aadhar card, Category certificate (if 
any), Domicile, Family Id, Character certificate, Caste certificate, EWS certificate (if 
any), Gap year (If any), Latest Income certificate (for EWS and SC / Deprived SC 
candidates). 

c. Original Migration and Character Certificate 

Session 2023-2024 

Category 

4. The duration for fee submission (only online mode) for theSecond Merit List is from 22nd 
July, 2023 to 2$" July, 2023 ( up to 03.00 p.m). Procedure for paying fees online is given 
on the website of the university. 

5. Admitted students are also requested to fill an anti-ragging form on web portal 

www.amanmovement.org and htp:/antiragging.in and must bring the print out of the same 
as and when required. 

6. The admission is provisional and the student will be held liable if any discrepancy is found 
in the documents related to the admission at any stage. 

BC-A Category 

Total Numbers of Seat- 60 
Admitted in first merit list 
Available seats for 2D"merit list- 28 

BC-B Category 
PH 

Total 

All India Open category 
Haryana Open Gen Category 
SC 

Dr. IshaniPatharia 
Admission Co-Convener 

32 

Dr.Stema Malik 
AdmissionConvener 

Available seats for 2""merit 
list 

04 (AIO) 
11 (GEN-8, EWS- 2,KK-1) 

06 (DSC) 

1 

03(02 BC-A),(1 BC-A ( BK )) 
02 (( 1 BC-B), (1 BC-B (KK)) 
02 

28 

Dr. Bhavna Sha 
Chairperson, DOC 



All India Open Category 04 seats (AIO) 
Sr.No App. No Student's Name 
1 

2 

3 

4 

VACANT- NIL 

2 

2 

3 

3 

4 

4 

5 

6 

977 

7 

3505 

Haryana Open General Category 11seats (GEN-8, EWS- 2,KK-1) 

8 

541 

509 

3439 

4214 

Sr.No App. No Student's Name 

5191 

859 

1346 

5522 

3753 

4234 

206 

ADVIKA CHAUDHARY SUSHIL KUMAR 

NEELAM 

086 

MANSHI 

2380 

3729 

VACANT- 02 

AANCHAL GUPTA 

VACANT- EWS- 2,KK-1 

VANSHIKA 

SC Category 06 seats (DSC) 

RIYA SHARMA 

TAVNISH 

AMISHA 

NANCY 

MANNAT 

ARJU 

SHAILJA 

SALONI 

KIRTI 

PAYAL 

Father's Name 

YASHVEER SINGH 

Dr. IshauniPatharia 
Admission Co-Convener 

RAMKUWAR 

Sr.No App. NoStudent's NameFather's Name 

HARPAL SINGH 

Father's Name 

MAHESH 

RAMESH 

ANAND SHARMA 

PREM PARSHAD 

ANOOP 

SATPAL SINGH 

ARVIND RANA 

KULDEEP 

MADAN 

AJIT SINGH 

RAKESH 

SEEMA 

JAI BHAGWAN GEETA 

SAROJ 

ees 

Mother's Name 

Dr.Seema Malik 
AdmissionConvener 

PINKY 

SHWETA DHAMA 88.80 

BABITA 

POONAM 

Mother's Name 

MEETU 

PARMILA 

REKHA SHARMA 

AMITA 

SUMAN 

NEELAM DEVI 

Mother's Name Category 

SUNITA 

% 

91.2 

Category 
General 

SEEMA SINGH Scheduled Castes 

81.20 

General 

80.20 

General 

General 

SANTOSH KUMARI General 

General 

Scheduled Castes 

Scheduled Castes 76.40 

General 

Scheduled Castes 

Scheduled Castes 

79.20 

Dr. Bhavna ̀ harma 
Chairperson , DOC 

70.60 

69.80 

% 

5S.60 

79.80 

79.40 

77.20 

75.40 

75.40 

74.40 

74.20 

3240]2023 

2 

NANCY 



(ategory 03seats (02 BC-A), (1 BC-A -BK ) 

APp. 
No 

Sr.N 

6393 

S036 

VACANT- NIL 

pp. 

Student's 

1275 

Name 
PAYAL 

KOMAL 

PH (02 sats) 

VACANT �02 

*No Blh: inswalKalan applicant 

BC-B Cateoory 02 seats (1 BC-B), (1 BC-B (KK) 

Student's 

ALISHA ASHOK KUMAR 

Name 

Father's Name 

DISHA 

JAGMAHINDER 

VACA NT-(1 BC-B (KK) 

SINGH 

ANIL 

Dr. IshaniPatharia 
Admission Co-Convener 

Father's Name 

ANIL 

KUMAR 

Mother's Name Category 

NIRMALA 

PUSHPA 

Aeens 

Mother's 
Name 

POONAM 

Backward Classes of Haryana (A) 

RANJNA RANI Backward Classes of Haryana (A) 69.20 

Backward Classes of Haryana (A) 

Disha is admitted in BCB seats as 2 seats are vacant in BCB and no BCB candidate is available 

Dr.Seema Malik 
AdmissionConvener 

Category 

Backward Classes of 
Haryana (A) 

70.80 

Dr. Bhavha Sharrha 
Chairperson , DOC 

70,40 

% 

63.00 
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