BPS Mahila Vishwavidyalaya, Khanpur Kalan, Sonipat

Department of Commerce

Second Merit List of B.Com. (Hons.) as on 22/07/2023 Session 2023-2024

Instruction to Candidates

- 1. This List is a provisional list subject to the verification of original documents (Offline mode) and other credentials.
- 2. The candidates shall visit the department personally from 22nd July to 25th July, 2023 for the physical verification of the following documents:-
- 3. The following documents are required for the admission
 - a. Application form
 - b. 03 sets of Certificate and Mark sheet of 10th ,12th DMC, four passport size photographs, Migration certificate, photocopy of Aadhar card, Category certificate (if any), Domicile, Family Id, Character certificate, Caste certificate, EWS certificate (if any), Gap year (If any), Latest Income certificate (for EWS and SC / Deprived SC candidates).
 - c. Original Migration and Character Certificate
- 4. The duration for fee submission (only online mode) for theSecond Merit List is from 22nd July, 2023 to 25th July, 2023 (up to 03.00 p.m). Procedure for paying fees online is given on the website of the university.
- 5. Admitted students are also requested to fill an anti-ragging form on web portal www.amanmovement.org and <u>http://antiragging.in</u> and must bring the print out of the same as and when required.
- 6. The admission is provisional and the student will be held liable if any discrepancy is found in the documents related to the admission at any stage.

Total Numbers of Seat- 60Admitted in first merit list- 32Available seats for 2ndmerit list- 28

Category	Available seats for 2 nd merit list
All India Open category	04 (AIO)
Haryana Open Gen Category	11 (GEN-8, EWS- 2,KK-1)
SC	06 (DSC)
BC-A Category	03(02 BC-A), (1 BC-A (BK))
BC-B Category	02 ((1 BC-B), (1 BC-B (KK))
РН	02
Total	28

Dr. IshaniPatharia Admission Co-Convener

Dr.Scema Malik AdmissionConvener

nuspat 2217127 Chairperson, DO

All India Open Category 04 seats (AIO)

Sr.No	App. No	Student's Name	Father's Name	Mother's Name	%
1	977	NANCY	YASHVEER SINGH	PINKY	91.2
2	3505	ADVIKA CHAUDHARY	SUSHIL KUMAR	SHWETA DHAMA	88.80
3	541	NEELAM	RAMKUWAR	BABITA	81.20
4	509	MANSHI	HARPAL SINGH	POONAM	80.20

VACANT-NIL

Haryana Open General Category 11seats (GEN-8, EWS- 2, KK-1)

Sr.No	App. No	Student's Name	Father's Name	Mother's Name	Category	%
1	3439	AANCHAL GUPTA	MAHESH	MEETU	General	79.80
2	4214	VANSHIKA	RAMESH	PARMILA	General	79.40
3	5191	RIYA SHARMA	ANAND SHARMA	REKHA SHARMA	General	77.20
4	859	TAVNISH	PREM PARSHAD	AMITA	Scheduled Castes	76.40
5	1346	AMISHA	ANOOP	SUMAN	General	75.40
6	5522	NANCY	SATPAL SINGH	NEELAM DEVI	General	75.40
7	3753	MANNAT	ARVIND RANA	SANTOSH KUMARI	General	74.40
8	4234	ARJU	KULDEEP	SUNITA	General	74.20

VACANT- EWS- 2,KK-1

SC Category 06 seats (DSC)

Арр. No	Student's Name	Father's Name	Mother's Name	Category	%
206	SHAILJA	AJIT SINGH	SEEMA SINGH	Scheduled Castes	79.20
4086	SALONI	MADAN	SEEMA	Scheduled Castes	70.60
2380	KIRTI	JAI BHAGWAN	GEETA	Scheduled Castes	69.80
5720	PAYAL	RAKESH	SAROJ	Scheduled Castes	55.60
	206 4086 2380	206 SHAILJA 4086 SALONI 2380 KIRTI	206SHAILJAAJIT SINGH4086SALONIMADAN2380KIRTIJAI BHAGWAN	206SHAILJAAJIT SINGHSEEMA SINGH4086SALONIMADANSEEMA2380KIRTIJAI BHAGWANGEETA	206SHAILJAAJIT SINGHSEEMA SINGHScheduled Castes4086SALONIMADANSEEMAScheduled Castes2380KIRTIJAI BHAGWANGEETAScheduled Castes

VACANT- 02

seems in

Dr. IshaniPatharia Admission Co-Convener

Dr.Seema Malik AdmissionConvener

Blashishat Dr. Bhavna Shat 7/2023

Dr. Bhavna Sharma Chairperson, DOC



Sr.N	App. No	Student's Name	Father's Name	Mother's Name	Category	%
1	6393	PAYAL	JAGMAHINDER SINGH	NIRMALA	Backward Classes of Haryana (A)	70.80
2	5036	KOMAL	ANIL	PUSHPA	Backward Classes of Haryana (A)	70.40
3	3010	ALISHA	ASHOK KUMAR	RANJNA RANI	Backward Classes of Haryana (A)	69.20

A Category 03seats (02 BC-A), (1 BC-A -BK)

*No BhainswalKalan applicant

VACANT- NIL

BC-B Category 02 seats (1 BC-B), (1 BC-B (KK)

Sr.N o	A pp.	Student's Name	Father's Name	Mother's Name	Category	%
1	1275	DISHA	ANIL KUMAR	POONAM	Backward Classes of Haryana (A)	63.00

Disha is admitted in BCB seats as 2 seats are vacant in BCB and no BCB candidate is available

VACANT - (1 BC-B (KK)

PH (02 scats)

VACANT-02

Dr. IshaniPatharia Admission Co-Convener

Dr.Seema Malik AdmissionConvener

nal

Dr. Bhavna Sharma Chairperson , DOC